MSD
MSD 200/2 1CT/4
These single ended, compact lamps enable optimal light collection and accurate
beam control, while they also provide true daylight color temperatures – all to
create great stage brightness and vivid entertainment. And since they offer long
lifetime usage they help minimize the cost of ownership via fewer lamp
replacements and fewer maintenance man hour costs.
安全提示

完整的产品名称 MSD 200/2 1CT/4
完整产品代码 871869641590000
订购代码 928097605115
材料编号 (12NC) 928097605115
计算器 - 每包数量 1
EAN/UPC - 产品/箱 8718696415900
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 4
EAN/UPC - 案例 8718696415917
Datasheet, 2023, 四月 29 要更改的数据主题
LightingLighting
二维绘图
D
L
C
O
F
Product D (max) O L (min) L (max) L C (max) F (max) F F (min)
MSD 200/2
1CT/4
23 mm 5.0
mm
54 mm 56 mm 55
mm
108 mm 29 mm 28
mm
27 mm
光度数据
200 300 400 500 600
20
40